
 2018 - 2019 - SWIMMING
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

EL CAMINO DIVISION

Teams: Teams : Cupertino, Fremont, Lynbrook, Milpitas, Mtn. View, Santa Clara, Wilcox 

Friday March 1 Friday March 8 Friday March 15
Bye - Cupertino Bye - Milpitas Bye - Wilcox
Milpitas @ Fremont Wilcox @ Cupertino Lynbrook @ Milpitas
Mtn. View @ Wilcox Fremont @ Lynbrook Cupertino @ Santa Clara
Lynbrook @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Mtn. View Mtn. View @ Fremont

Friday March 22 Friday March 29 Friday April 5
Bye - Lynbrook Bye - Santa Clara Bye - Mtn. View
Santa Clara @ Wilcox Mtn. View @ Lynbrook Fremont @ Santa Clara
Milpitas @ Mtn. View Wilcox @ Fremont Lynbrook @ Cupertino
Fremont @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Milpitas (3/28) Milpitas @ Wilcox

Friday April 12 Friday April 19 Tuesday, April 23
Bye - Fremont No Meets Scheduled Diving League Finals
Cupertino @ Mtn. View @
Santa Clara @ Milpitas TBA
Fremont @ Lynbrook

Wednesday April 24 Thursday April 25 Friday April 26
EL CAMINO GIRLS TRIALS EL CAMINO BOYS TRIAL EL CAMINO COMBINED TRIALS

@ @ @
TBA TBA TBA

CCS Meet Limit 13

Pre Season League Meeting January 22 6:00 @ Palo Alto H.S.

Start Practice January 28

First Scrimmaget Allowed February 11

First Contact Allowed February 18

SCVAL Seeding Meeting TBA TBA 12.12.18
Last League Contest Allowed April 27

CCS Entries Due: April 28

Post League Meeting May 20 @ Palo Alto H.S.
CCS Trials May 3

CCS Finals May 4

CIF State Trials May 10

CIF State Finals May 11
Starting Times 3:30
Chairpersons: DA - Danny Dye (Palo AltEC - Aja Bumbaca (Santa Clara) Aaron Waldrip (Lynbrtook)
A.D. Liaison: Therren Wilburn-Sudduth(Palo Alto) (650) 329-3071 ext 5001
C.C.S (408) 224-2994 FAX (408) 224-0476
SCVAL Web site www.scval.com report text scores 408-230-0452

http://www.scval.com/
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